REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Typeof Annual Date: 7/1/2015
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: DUNELAND SCHOOL CORPORATION
Address of School Corporation: 601 W MORGAN AVE
City: Chesterton Zip: 46304
VIN: 1BAKBCKA27F240775 License 21640
Number:

. Blue Bird . Make of Blue Bird
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2007 Chassis: Corporation
Bus Type: B Mileage: 146075
Inspection Inspected
Status: R By: Dale Morgan

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description
57-1-5 Step-well light is missing or inoperative

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

11:21
AM

646470

64

43

2007

4743

Type B School Bus - A conversion or body constructed and installed upon a van or front-section vehicle chassis
or stripped chassis with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than ten thousand (10,000) pounds and designed
for carrying more than ten (10) persons. Part of the engine is beneath and/or behind the windshield and beside

the driver's seat. The entrance door is behind the front wheels.



